



December 27, 2024

Walmark Corporation Expanding Adhesive Services with Acquisition of Diamondback Industrial Supply

Dear Valued Partner,

We are pleased to announce that Walmark Corporation made a pivotal investment in Diamondback Industrial Supply, a leading full-service industrial adhesive distributor providing best-in-class products and services across multiple industries. On December 27th, our like-minded cultures will merge to bring you the best service and adhesive solutions. This strategic move is part of Walmark's broader initiative to enhance its impact within the adhesive ecosystem, spanning the United States and Mexico.

What does this mean for you?

As little change as possible! We love what Diamondback is doing, and we are happy that Bob Haley and the Diamondback team will stay on to keep the same level of service you are used to.

In the future, you will see minor changes on the invoice logo (Walmark Corp) and email addresses (@walmark.com). The main Phone Number **602-272-4988** will remain the same.

The most significant changes to be addressed...are the addresses and payment information.

We have acquired a new warehouse location to aid in our expansion, and the payment address will be changed as well.

Warehouse Address	Remit To/Mailing Address
5137 W Latham Street	101 W Belvidere Road
Phoenix, AZ 85043	Round Lake Park, IL 60073

We have attached to this Email all the Address information, ACH instructions, and W9.

We look forward to continued partnerships and growing together!

Bob Haley	Kevin Greenlee
General Manager	President
Diamondback Industrial	Walmark Corporation
bhaley@walmark.com	kgreenlee@walmark.com